Position

General Manager*

Assistant To General Manager

Buyer

Manager Outreach Services

Admin Assistant

Store Keeper

Store Keeper

Other Positions Held Special District

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Central Contra Costa Transit
Authority

Department

General Admin

General Admin

General Admin

General Admin

General Admin

General Admin

General Admin

Total Wages

$217,644

$78,516

$76,534

$74,019

$55,718

$53,357

$52,792

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$70,209
$28,335
$26,031
$13,600
$5,300

$23,590

$23,459



