Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager*		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	General Admin	\$217,644	\$70,209
Assistant To General Manager		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	General Admin	\$78,516	\$28,335
Buyer		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	General Admin	\$76,534	\$26,031
Manager Outreach Services		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	General Admin	\$74,019	\$13,600
Admin Assistant		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	General Admin	\$55,718	\$5,300
Store Keeper		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	General Admin	\$53,357	\$23,590
Store Keeper		Central Contra Costa Transit Authority	General Admin	\$52,792	\$23,459